
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

2 

6 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

97 

84 

13 

34 

44 

30 

54 

60 

89 

241 

25 

90 

68 

193 

92 

43 

71 

161 

46 

Name 

Skip Duplissey 

Jim Sandberg 

*Bassam Al Haddad* 

Thomas Schluter 

George Wright 

Michael Kopecky 

Bobby Whitehead 

Stefan Schluter 

Greg Reynolds 

Louis Gladfelter 

Chris Beckwith 

Mark Gohlke 

Marty Baker 

Diego Iturbe 

Roger Williams 

Burt Williams 

Lowell Huston 

Tim Webb 

Greg Word 

Class 

FIA 

AP 

CP 

CP 

BP 

DP 

AS 

DP 

BP-H 

CP 

BS-C 

CP 

BP 

CP 

AS 

CP 

BS 

FIA 

CP 

Group 

1 

1 

7 

7 

1 

7 

1 

7 

1 

7 

7 

7 

1 

7 

1 

7 

7 

1 

7 

Diff 

9.656 

1:27.042 

1:32.464 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:31.011 

20:40.667 

21:58.053 

22:03.475 

20:46.404 

20:51.451 

20:52.486 

20:53.033 

20:56.871 

20:58.626 

21:11.640 

21:28.700 

21:46.723 

21:48.043 

16:24.743 

16:07.372 

14:44.573 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

9 

7 

Best Tm 

1:24.290 

1:25.145 

1:27.999 

1:28.603 

1:29.664 

1:30.787 

1:30.865 

1:30.134 

1:31.548 

1:31.244 

1:32.359 

1:33.240 

1:37.426 

1:37.646 

1:26.328 

1:29.194 

1:41.798 

In Lap 

9 

7 

11 

8 

8 

2 

9 

2 

9 

8 

12 

8 

12 

10 

6 

2 

6 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1973 Porsche RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

1971 Porsche 911 

1969 Porsche 911 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette 

1971 Porsche 914 

1965 Ford Mustang 

1972 Porsche 914-4 

1967 Shelby Mustang GT350 

1971 Porsche 914-6 

1972 BMW 2002 

1972 Porsche 914 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

1972 Porsche 911 

1968 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 RS 

1970 Porsche 911 

1969 Datsun 510 

1961 Aston Martin DB4 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

Color 

B la ck / Gre en 

Red 

white 

Tangerine 

W hite/blue 

Y e llo w / O r a n g e  

B lue  /  W hite  

Tangerine 

White 

Orange 

Y e llo w / B la c k  

White 

R e d / w h it e / b lu e  

white/blue 

Orange 

Blue 

Maroon 

Silver 

W Hite/Red 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XXI 
Gp 1,7=Group 1 & 7 

Gp1,7-R2=Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 15:32:47 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/8/2022 15:10 


